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SERVICES 
THAT WE  
OFFER

We provide reliable support with a quick 
turnaround. Our Service Center staff have 
over 20 years of experience in safety and can 
provide inspection, cleaning, and training for 
confined space equipment, fire equipment, 
SCBA units, fall protection and more.

Partner with our service center and we will show 
you cost savings while helping you standardize 
your equipment, your maintenance procedures, 
and your documentation requirements.

Whether you are looking to rent, repair, service or 
buy industrial instrumentation, confined space or fall 
protection equipment we can help you get what you 
need.

SSI specializes in the sale, service, rental and repair of 
instrumentation and gas monitors for MSA, Industrial 
Scientific, and BW Honeywell.
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Fall Protection MSA Confined Space 
Fall Protection 

Cylinder Hydrotest 
and Refill

Confined Space Equipment
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Cylinder Hydrotest 
and Refill

Instrumental 
Calibration

Labor Rates, Repair, 
Inspection, and Training

Instrumentation & Calibration
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EQUIPMENT RENTAL
REPAIR & CALIBRATION 

Day Week Month

$75.00 
N/A

$75.00
$150.00

$150.00
$200.00
$175.00
$225.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00

$125.00
$125.00 

$150.00 
$50.00

$150.00
$350.00

$400.00 
$150.00
$400.00
$1,020.00

$400.00
$500.00
$450.00
$600.00
$130.00
$275.00
$275.00
$325.00
$325.00 

$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$375.00
$600.00
$600.00
$700.00
$700.00 

Portable Gas Monitors

Industrial Scientific 4 gas Ventis MX4 with Pump 
Calibration/Bump Kit for Ventis MX4 (with rental pick-up only) 
MSA ALTAIR 4XR Multigas Detector 4-gas
MSA ALTAIR 5x Multigas Detector 

MSA Confined Space and Fall Protection 

Workman Standard Kit 8’Tripod, 50’ SRL/Rescuer 
Deluxe Kit 8’ Tripod, 50’ SRL/Rescuer, 50’ Personnel Hoist 
Standard Kit 8’ Lynx Tripod, 100’ SRL/Rescuer
Deluxe Kit 8’ Lynx Tripod, 100’ SRL/Rescuer, 100’Personnel Hoist 
Workman Tripod Only 8’
Workman 50’SRL/Rescuer Only
Workman 50’ Personal Hoist Only
Lynx 100’ SRL/Rescuer Only
Lynx 100’ Personnel Hoist Only 
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SERVICES
PRICING 

Price

$85.00 ea 
$85.00 ea

$50.00 ea
$125.00 ea
$75.00 ea
$85.00 ea

$125.00 ea

$105.00 
$50.00 ea 
$105.00 hr

$425.00 
$800.00 

Cylinder Hydrotest / Refill

Low Pressure 2300 PSI
High Pressure 4500 PSI

Instrument Calibration 

1 Gas Standard Mix CO, H2S, ... 
1 Gas Exotic Mix NH3, CL2,... 

3 Gas Standard Mix
4 Gas Standard Mix

4 Gas PID, Exotic Mix

Labor Rates, Repair, Inspection, Training
 Repair and Standard Calibration
Estimate Fee if Repair Declined

Hourly Rate / Field Service
Half Day Rate (4 Hours)
Full Day Rate (8 Hours)
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5286 Wynn Road
Kalamazoo, Michigan 49048

Corporate Headquarters & Distribution Center

Come Visit

5510 33rd Street SE – Suite 101
Grand Rapids, Michigan 49512

Service, Rental and Repair Center

Let’s Chat 
Phone

800.632.2955

orders@safetyservicesinc.com


