## SAFETY SERVICES, INC.

## **RENTAL & SERVICE CENTER**

RETAIL STORE 5286 WYNN RD KALAMAZOO, MI 49048 269.382.1052

SERVICE CENTER 5510 33RD STREET SE - SUITE 101 GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49512 616.956.6060





## DISCOVER

- 4. WHAT WE OFFER
- 5. WALK-INS WELCOME
- 6. CONFINED SPACE EQUIPMENT
- 7. INSTRUMENTATION & CALIBRATION
- 8-9. AFFORDABLE SALES, RENTAL, & SERVICE



# SERVICES THAT WE OFFER

Whether you are looking to rent, repair, service or buy industrial instrumentation, confined space or fall protection equipment we can help you get what you need.

SSI specializes in the sale, service, rental and repair of instrumentation and gas monitors for MSA, Industrial Scientific, and BW Honeywell.

We provide reliable support with a quick turnaround. Our Service Center staff have over 20 years of experience in safety and can provide inspection, cleaning, and training for confined space equipment, fire equipment, SCBA units, fall protection and more.

Partner with our service center and we will show you cost savings while helping you standardize your equipment, your maintenance procedures, and your documentation requirements.







Retail Store 5286 Wynn Road. Kalamazoo, MI 49048 269.382.1052



Service Center 5510 33rd Street SE - Suite 101 Grand Rapids, MI 49512 616.956.6060



## **Confined Space Equipment**



Fall Protection



MSA Confined Space Fall Protection

## **Instrumentation & Calibration**



Cylinder Hydrotest and Refill



Instrumental Calibration



Labor Rates, Repair, Inspection, and Training

## EQUIPMENT RENTAL REPAIR & CALIBRATION

REPAIR & CALIBRATION			
Portable Gas Monitors	Day	Week	Month
Industrial Scientific 4 gas Ventis MX4 with Pump	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$400.00
Calibration/Bump Kit for Ventis MX4 (with rental pick-up only)	N/A	\$50.00	\$150.00
MSA ALTAIR 4XR Multigas Detector 4-gas	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$400.00
MSA ALTAIR 5x Multigas Detector	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$1,020.00
MSA Confined Space and Fall Protection			
Workman Standard Kit 8'Tripod, 50' SRL/Rescuer	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
Deluxe Kit 8' Tripod, 50' SRL/Rescuer, 50' Personnel Hoist	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00
Standard Kit 8' Lynx Tripod, 100' SRL/Rescuer	\$175.00	\$450.00	\$1,200.00
Deluxe Kit 8' Lynx Tripod, 100' SRL/Rescuer, 100'Personnel Hoist	\$225.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00
Workman Tripod Only 8'	\$60.00	\$130.00	\$375.00
Workman 50'SRL/Rescuer Only	\$90.00	\$275.00	\$600.00
Workman 50' Personal Hoist Only	\$90.00	\$275.00	\$600.00
Lynx 100' SRL/Rescuer Only	\$125.00	\$325.00	\$700.00
Lynx 100' Personnel Hoist Only	\$125.00	\$325.00	\$700.00



## SERVICES PRICING

#### Price

\$85.00 ea \$85.00 ea

\$50.00 ea \$125.00 ea \$75.00 ea \$85.00 ea \$125.00 ea

\$105.00 \$50.00 ea \$105.00 hr \$425.00 \$800.00

### Cylinder Hydrotest / Refill

Low Pressure 2300 PSI High Pressure 4500 PSI

#### **Instrument Calibration**

1 Gas Standard Mix CO, H2S, ... 1 Gas Exotic Mix NH3, CL2,... 3 Gas Standard Mix 4 Gas Standard Mix

4 Gas PID, Exotic Mix

#### Labor Rates, Repair, Inspection, Training

Repair and Standard Calibration Estimate Fee if Repair Declined Hourly Rate / Field Service Half Day Rate (4 Hours) Full Day Rate (8 Hours)



## Come Visit

Corporate Headquarters & Distribution Center

5286 Wynn Road Kalamazoo, Michigan 49048

Service, Rental and Repair Center

5510 33rd Street SE - Suite 101 Grand Rapids, Michigan 49512

## Let's Chat

Phone

800.632.2955

orders@safetyservicesinc.com



